COGNOME DEFUNTO

BERTOLINI
DANESI
CACCIATO
CANU

RAZUMOVA

ROMANI
PASQUALETTI
SALVADORI
SPIGA
INCROCCI
CIONINI
PELLEGRINI
PELLEGRINI
ZUCCHELLI

SOLDANI
BATTAGLINI
CHICCONI
TUCCI

CASELLA
STEFANI

CIARDELLI
PEZZILLO
ZACCAGNINI
GRANCHI
ARMANI

NOME DEFUNTO

RENZO
GIULIANO
MARIA
CATERINA

LYUBOV

GIULIA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
GABRIELLA
ROSSANO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTA
IVANO
ROBERTO

RENZO
IOLANDA
GIANNA
ELENA

MARIO
AGNESE

ENZO
MICHELE
IDEA
GIOVANNI
SETTIMO

POSIZIONE

tomba fila 1 colonna 16 posto 16
tomba fila 1 colonna 15 posto 15
tomba fila 1 colonna 14 posto 14
tomba fila 1 colonna 13 posto 13

tomba fila 1 colonna 12 posto 12

tomba fila 1 colonna 11 posto 11
tomba fila 2 colonna 11 posto 11
tomba fila 1 colonna 10 posto 10
tomba fila 2 colonna 10 posto 10
tomba fila 1 colonna 9 posto 9
tomba fila 2 colonna 9 posto 9
tomba fila 1 colonna 8 posto 8
tomba fila 2 colonna 8 posto 8
tomba fila 1 colonna 7 posto 7

tomba fila 2 colonna 7 posto 7
tomba fila 1 colonna 6 posto 6
tomba fila 2 colonna 6 posto 6
tomba fila 1 colonna 5 posto 5

tomba fila 2 colonna 5 posto 5
tomba fila 1 colonna 4 posto 4

tomba fila 2 colonna 4 posto 4
tomba fila 2 colonna 3 posto 3
tomba fila 1 colonna 2 posto 2
tomba fila 2 colonna 2 posto 2
tomba fila 1 colonna 1 posto 1

DATA MORTE

02/11/2010
31/10/2010
09/10/2010
03/10/2010

08/09/2010

08/09/2010
05/12/2011
17/07/2010
24/11/2011
15/07/2010
22/11/2011
27/05/2010
15/11/2011
15/04/2010

02/08/2011
22/02/2010
18/07/2011
25/01/2010

15/07/2011
09/01/2010

23/03/2011
05/03/2011
27/07/2009
05/12/2010
28/06/2009



CONSANI

MAZZETTI
CEl
CHICCONI
CASOLINI
BACCI

ZEN

PAGNI
MARIANINI
NOCCHI
KALESHA
BALDASSARI
CIAMPI
CATARSI
PAOLETTI
BETTI

TACCOLA
PEPILLO
MEUCCI
NOTTOLI
PARDELLI
PIEROTTI

MARIA

SILVIO
MARCELLO
GIORGIO

DON ARISTIDE

LUCIANO

MARIA GRAZIA

LORENO
BENITO
GIULIO
AFERDITA
LOREDANA
LIDO
LILIANA
FLORA
LIDA

DANIELA
ADELINA
SERGIO
RAFFAELLO
ROBERTO
ARMANDO

tomba fila 2 colonna 1 posto 1

tomba fila 3 colonna 11 posto 11
tomba fila 3 colonna 10 posto 10
tomba fila 3 colonna 9 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 8 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 7 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 6 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 5 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 4 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 3 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 2 posto
tomba fila 3 colonna 1 posto
tomba fila 2 colonna 12 posto 12
tomba fila 3 colonna 12 posto 12
tomba fila 2 colonna 13 posto 13
tomba fila 3 colonna 13 posto 13

RN W Pk U NN 0O

tomba fila 2 colonna 14 posto 14
tomba fila 3 colonna 14 posto 14
tomba fila 2 colonna 15 posto 15
tomba fila 3 colonna 15 posto 15
tomba fila 2 colonna 16 posto 16
tomba fila 3 colonna 16 posto 16

13/11/2010

10/01/2013
16/12/2012
18/11/2012
18/10/2012
14/10/2012
07/10/2012
12/08/2012
05/08/2012
04/07/2012
27/04/2012
14/03/2012
14/01/2012
09/04/2013
13/01/2012
11/05/2013

15/02/2012
22/05/2013
22/02/2012
23/06/2013
23/02/2012
03/10/1989



