

COGNOME DEFUNTO	NOME DEFUNTO	POSIZIONE	DATA MORTE
BERTOLINI	RENZO	tomba fila 1 colonna 16 posto 16	02/11/2010
DANESI	GIULIANO	tomba fila 1 colonna 15 posto 15	31/10/2010
CACCIATO	MARIA	tomba fila 1 colonna 14 posto 14	09/10/2010
CANU	CATERINA	tomba fila 1 colonna 13 posto 13	03/10/2010
RAZUMOVA	LYUBOV	tomba fila 1 colonna 12 posto 12	08/09/2010
ROMANI	GIULIA	tomba fila 1 colonna 11 posto 11	08/09/2010
PASQUALETTI	GIOVANNI	tomba fila 2 colonna 11 posto 11	05/12/2011
SALVADORI	GIOVANNI	tomba fila 1 colonna 10 posto 10	17/07/2010
SPIGA	GABRIELLA	tomba fila 2 colonna 10 posto 10	24/11/2011
INCROCCI	ROSSANO	tomba fila 1 colonna 9 posto 9	15/07/2010
CIONINI	FABRIZIO	tomba fila 2 colonna 9 posto 9	22/11/2011
PELLEGRINI	ROBERTA	tomba fila 1 colonna 8 posto 8	27/05/2010
PELLEGRINI	IVANO	tomba fila 2 colonna 8 posto 8	15/11/2011
ZUCCELLI	ROBERTO	tomba fila 1 colonna 7 posto 7	15/04/2010
SOLDANI	RENZO	tomba fila 2 colonna 7 posto 7	02/08/2011
BATTAGLINI	IOLANDA	tomba fila 1 colonna 6 posto 6	22/02/2010
CHICCONI	GIANNA	tomba fila 2 colonna 6 posto 6	18/07/2011
TUCCI	ELENA	tomba fila 1 colonna 5 posto 5	25/01/2010
CASELLA	MARIO	tomba fila 2 colonna 5 posto 5	15/07/2011
STEFANI	AGNESE	tomba fila 1 colonna 4 posto 4	09/01/2010
CIARDELLI	ENZO	tomba fila 2 colonna 4 posto 4	23/03/2011
PEZZILLO	MICHELE	tomba fila 2 colonna 3 posto 3	05/03/2011
ZACCAGNINI	IDEA	tomba fila 1 colonna 2 posto 2	27/07/2009
GRANCHI	GIOVANNI	tomba fila 2 colonna 2 posto 2	05/12/2010
ARMANI	SETTIMO	tomba fila 1 colonna 1 posto 1	28/06/2009

CONSANI	MARIA	tomba fila 2 colonna 1 posto 1	13/11/2010
MAZZETTI	SILVIO	tomba fila 3 colonna 11 posto 11	10/01/2013
CEI	MARCELLO	tomba fila 3 colonna 10 posto 10	16/12/2012
CHICCONI	GIORGIO	tomba fila 3 colonna 9 posto 9	18/11/2012
CASOLINI	DON ARISTIDE	tomba fila 3 colonna 8 posto 8	18/10/2012
BACCI	LUCIANO	tomba fila 3 colonna 7 posto 7	14/10/2012
ZEN	MARIA GRAZIA	tomba fila 3 colonna 6 posto 6	07/10/2012
PAGNI	LORENO	tomba fila 3 colonna 5 posto 5	12/08/2012
MARIANINI	BENITO	tomba fila 3 colonna 4 posto 4	05/08/2012
NOCCHI	GIULIO	tomba fila 3 colonna 3 posto 3	04/07/2012
KALESHA	AFERDITA	tomba fila 3 colonna 2 posto 2	27/04/2012
BALDASSARI	LOREDANA	tomba fila 3 colonna 1 posto 1	14/03/2012
CIAMPI	LIDO	tomba fila 2 colonna 12 posto 12	14/01/2012
CATARSI	LILIANA	tomba fila 3 colonna 12 posto 12	09/04/2013
PAOLETTI	FLORA	tomba fila 2 colonna 13 posto 13	13/01/2012
BETTI	LIDA	tomba fila 3 colonna 13 posto 13	11/05/2013
TACCOLA	DANIELA	tomba fila 2 colonna 14 posto 14	15/02/2012
PEPILLO	ADELINA	tomba fila 3 colonna 14 posto 14	22/05/2013
MEUCCI	SERGIO	tomba fila 2 colonna 15 posto 15	22/02/2012
NOTTOLI	RAFFAELLO	tomba fila 3 colonna 15 posto 15	23/06/2013
PARDELLI	ROBERTO	tomba fila 2 colonna 16 posto 16	23/02/2012
PIEROTTI	ARMANDO	tomba fila 3 colonna 16 posto 16	03/10/1989